
STEAKSSTARTERS & PICKY BITS

RIBEYE 300g
TENDER & WELL MARBLED, LOTS OF FAT & FULL OF
FLAVOUR

SIRLOIN 250G
CLASSIC & POPULAR LEAN STRIP CUT WITH RICH
FLAVOUR

FILLET 200G
THE MOST TENDER & LEAN CUT EXCEPTIONAL
BUTTERY TEXTURE

   SPECIALITY CUTS
 

CHATEAUBRIAND
SOFT AND TENDER, WITH AN ALMOST BUTTERY
TEXTURE AND DELICATE FLAVOUR

PORTERHOUSE
BOASTING BOTH THE FILLET AND THE SIRLOIN ON ITS
DISTINCTIVE BONE MEANS SOME OF THE BEST
FLAVOUR 

TOMAHAWK
WELL MARBLED, RICH & BUTTERY. GRILLED ON THE
BONE FOR MAXIMUM FLAVOUR

SKIN ON CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MAC & CHEESE, CRISPY ONION

TENDER STEM BROCCOLI WITH CHILLI & SESAME

BUTTON MUSHROOMS, GARLIC, FINO & CHIVE
 
CELERIAC & POTATO DAUPHINOISE

LEEK & SPINACH GRATIN

MISO GREENS, TOASTED CHICKPEAS  

GARLIC SOURDOUGH

SAUCES

HOUSE MARINATED GIANT GORDAL OLIVES 

CHARRED ARTISAN SOURDOUGH W/ JAMON BUTTER,
MUSHROOM BUTTER 

SHISHITO PEPPERS & SEA SALT

PULLED PORK CROQUETTAS W/ PX SHERRY

CRISPY SALT & CHILLI CALAMARI, SRIRACHA

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS IN A STICKY TERIYAKI BBQ
GLAZE, SESAME DRESSING

STICKY CRISPY BEEF GOCHUJANG, SOY, SPRING
ONION, CORIANDER ROTI

SEARED SCALLOPS, MINTED PEA PUREE & CRISPY
SERRANO

BRAISED OX CHEEK, SWEET CARROT PUREE, NAM JIM 

BLACK TIGER PRAWNS (SHELL ON) CHILLI, GARLIC &
LEMON 

GOATS CHEESE CROQUETTAS, SRIRACHA

*DRY AGED WELSH LAMB CUTLETS WITH
ROSEMARY & RED WINE JUS, CURLY KALE, SWEET
CARROT

*STEAK & BONE MARROW BURGER WITH CRISPY
BACON, LOADED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, CRISPY ONION, BBQ SAUCE

*FLAME GRILLED BOURBON BBQ GLAZED RACK OF
BABY BACK RIBS

CHARGRILLED FREE RANGE CHICKEN SUPREME,,
SMASHED POTATO, CHARRED CHORIZO, MUSHROOM
SAUCE 

ROAST COD LOIN W/ SMASHED POTATO, GREEN
BEANS, PARSLEY SAUCE

WILD MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE IN A GARLIC SAUCE
 

MAINS

SIDES

PEPPERCORN  |   BLUE CHEESE  |  GARLIC BUTTER  

 MUSHROOM & GARLIC |  RED WINE JUS    

BEARNAISE  |   CHIMICHURRI   

£4.25

£4.50

£5.50

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45

£7.95

£10.95

£7.50

£9.95

£6.25

£23.95

£15.95

£20.95

£17.95

£17.95

£15.95

£3.50

£4.25

£5.50

£5.50

£4.95

£4.25

£5.50

£4.95

£3.95

£29.95

£26.95

£29.95

ALL OF OUR STEAKS ARE REARED FROM PASTURE FED HEREFORD
CATTLE &  DRY AGED FOR A MINIMUM OF 28 DAYS & SERVED

WITH  YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

*SELECTED MAINS ARE SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTATO

FOODS PREPARED ON THESE PREMISES ARE COOKED IN VEGETABLE OIL DERIVED FROM GENETICALLY MODIFIED SOYA. IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM AND WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ADVISE

£14.00
P/100G

£9.00
P/100G

£9.00
P/100G

 OUR CAREFULLY SELECTED CUTS ARE DRY AGED IN HOUSE FOR
A MINIMUM OF 28 DAYS AND PERFECT FOR SHARING. 

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & TWO SAUCES
PLEASE SEE OUR BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY AVAILABILITY

For allergen info please scan
 the QR Code


