

— STARTERS & PICKY BITS ——		STEAKS —	
HOUSE MARINATED GIANT GORDAL OLIVES	£4.25	ALL OF OUR STEAKS ARE REARED FROM PASTURE FED HEREFORD CATTLE & DRY AGED FOR A MINIMUM OF 28 DAYS & SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE	
CHARRED ARTISAN SOURDOUGH W/ JAMON BUTTER, MUSHROOM BUTTER	£4.50		
SHISHITO PEPPERS & SEA SALT ®	£5.50	RIBEYE 300G TENDER & WELL MARBLED, LOTS OF FAT & FULL OF FLAVOUR	£29.95
PULLED PORK CROQUETTAS W/ PX SHERRY	£6.95		
CRISPY SALT & CHILLI CALAMARI, SRIRACHA	£7.45	SIRLOIN 250G CLASSIC & POPULAR LEAN STRIP CUT WITH RICH FLAVOUR	£26.95
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS IN A STICKY TERIYAKI BBQ GLAZE, SESAME DRESSING	£7.45		
STICKY CRISPY BEEF GOCHUJANG, SOY, SPRING ONION, CORIANDER ROTI	£7.95	FILLET 200G THE MOST TENDER & LEAN CUT EXCEPTIONAL BUTTERY TEXTURE	£29.95
SEARED SCALLOPS, MINTED PEA PUREE & CRISPY SERRANO	£10.95		
BRAISED OX CHEEK, SWEET CARROT PUREE, NAM JIM	£7.50	—— CDECIALITY CUTC	
BLACK TIGER PRAWNS (SHELL ON) CHILLI, GARLIC & LEMON	£9.95	——— SPECIALITY CUTS———	
GOATS CHEESE CROQUETTAS, SRIRACHA	£6.25	OUR CAREFULLY SELECTED CUTS ARE DRY AGED IN HOUSE FOR A MINIMUM OF 28 DAYS AND PERFECT FOR SHARING. SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & TWO SAUCES PLEASE SEE OUR BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY AVAILABILITY	
PEPPERCORN   BLUE CHEESE   GARLIC BUTTER	_	CHATEAUBRIAND SOFT AND TENDER, WITH AN ALMOST BUTTERY TEXTURE AND DELICATE FLAVOUR	£14.00 P/100G
MUSHROOM & GARLIC   RED WINE JUS  BEARNAISE   CHIMICHURRI		PORTERHOUSE BOASTING BOTH THE FILLET AND THE SIRLOIN ON ITS DISTINCTIVE BONE MEANS SOME OF THE BEST FLAVOUR	£9.00 P/I00G
——— MAINS ———	_	TOMAHAWK WELL MARBLED, RICH & BUTTERY. GRILLED ON THE BONE FOR MAXIMUM FLAVOUR	£9.00 P/100G
*SELECTED MAINS ARE SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTATO		SIDES —	
*DRY AGED WELSH LAMB CUTLETS WITH ROSEMARY & RED WINE JUS, CURLY KALE, SWEET CARROT	£23.95	SKIN ON CHIPS <sup>®</sup>	£3.50
*STEAK & BONE MARROW BURGER WITH CRISPY BACON, LOADED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CRISPY ONION, BBQ SAUCE	£15.95	SWEET POTATO FRIES ®	£4.25
		MAC & CHEESE, CRISPY ONION	£5.50
*FLAME GRILLED BOURBON BBQ GLAZED RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS	£20.95	TENDER STEM BROCCOLI WITH CHILLI & SESAME ® £5.50	
		BUTTON MUSHROOMS, GARLIC, FINO & CHIVE ®	£4.95
CHARGRILLED FREE RANGE CHICKEN SUPREME,, SMASHED POTATO, CHARRED CHORIZO, MUSHROOM SALICE	£17.95	CELERIAC & POTATO DAUPHINOISE	£4.25
SAUCE  DO AST COD LOIN W/ SMASHED DOTATO CREEN	61= 6=	LEEK & SPINACH GRATIN	£5.50
ROAST COD LOIN W/SMASHED POTATO, GREEN BEANS PARSLEY SALICE	£17.95	MISO GREENS, TOASTED CHICKPEAS 🕙	£4.95

For allergen into please scan the QR Code

GARLIC SOURDOUGH (28)



£3.95

£15.95

BEANS, PARSLEY SAUCE

WILD MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE IN A GARLIC SAUCE